Accessories
Single Use
Biopsy Valves
For support of insufflation and suction
Bite Blocks
Ergonomic adaption to patients’ facial outline
Cleaning Brushes
Coated brush tip
Hygienic storage and avoidance of accessory channel
scratch
Active Cords
Active Cords
Active Cord
For connecting Medi-Globe instruments to HF generators of various manufacturers
Catalogue No. Description Total Length (cm)
GAC-51-04-300 ERBE 4 mm 300
GAC-51-05-300 ERBE 5 mm 300
GAC-52-04-300 Martin / Berchthold 4 mm 300
GAC-53-08-300 Valleylab, 8 mm 300
GAC-54-06-300 Olympus, 6 mm 300
Medi-Globe GmbH
Medi-Globe-Straße 1 – 5  •  D-83101 Rohrdorf OT Achenmühle
Tel.: + 49 (0) 8032 973-379  •  Fax: + 49 (0) 8032 973-392
Email: sales@medi-globe.de  •  www.medi-globe.de

Cleaning Brush
5 / 5 20 / 20 230 2.8
Brush 2: double
sided Valve
Cleaning Brush
5 / 12 20 / 40 15 n. a.
Catalogue No.
Brush Diameter
(mm)
Brush Length
(mm)
Total Length
(cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GAC-03-05-012 5 / 12 20 / 40 15 n. a.
Catalogue No. Color
Brush
Diameter (mm)
Brush Length
(mm)
Total Length
(cm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
GAC-02-03-230 Green 3 / 3 20 / 20 230 2.0
GAC-02-05-230 Yellow 5 / 5 20 / 20 230 2.8
GAC-03-05-011 Yellow 5 / 11 20 / 40 230 2.8 – 6.0
Biopsy Valve – Standard Type
Individually packed in a dispenser
Bite Block – Latex-Free
Individually packed in a dispenser box